SPECIFICATIONS

i.0.A.
LW.L.
BEAM
DRAFT
DISPLACEMENT
STAYSAIL AREA
Cutter
Ketch
Cutter Rig
MAINSAIL AREA
YANKEZ AREA
No.1 GENQA
STAYSAIL AREA
TWINS

Mast Height above
Deck

AN

12.19 m.
10186 m.
3.54 m.
1.98 m.

(40 ft))
(33 1. 4 in}

(11 f.11% in)

(6it.8in) ~

10,346 kg [22.762 Ib)

70.98 sq.
68.19 sq.

28.71 sq.
23.32 sq.
46.08 sq.
10.58 sq.
18,14 sq.

m. {764 sq. ft.}
m. {734 sq. ft.]

m, {3088 sq. ft.}
m. {251 sq. ft.}
m. {496 sq. £}
m. {114 5q. ft.}
m. {206 sq. ft. ea )

{475 m
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